NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI

Ref.: NLUD/Exam./UG/2024/563

Dated: 28.05.2024

ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF B.A.LL.B.(HONS.)

PROGRAMME FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

16.09.2024 (Monday)

22.07.2024 (Monday) Commencement of Classes (I Year)
22.07.2024-26.07.2024 I
(Monday-Friday) Repeat Examinations (I to IV Year)
01.08.2024 (Thursday) Commencement of Classes (II, III, IV & V Year)
15.08.2024 (Thursday) Holiday Independence Day
19.08.2024 (Monday) Holiday Raksha Bandhan (RH)

Holiday Milad-Un-Nabi or I1d-e-Milad

(T lle'sday-Satul'daY)

(T Udls J b e AT s

02.10.2024 (Wednesday)

Holiday

Gandhi Jayanti

07.10.2024 (Monday) Submission of Mid-Sem. Results by Faculty

12.10.2024 (Saturday) Holiday Dussehra

17.10.2024 (Thursday) Holiday Maharishi Valmiki’s Jayanti

14.10.2024 (Monday) Declaration of Results of Mid-Sem. Examinations

30.10.2024 (Wednesday) Project Submission Deadline for Students

31.10.2024 (Thursday) Holiday Diwali

15.11.2024 (Friday) Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti

18.11.2024 (Monday) Submission of Project and Viva Marks by Faculty

29.11.2024 (Friday) Deadline for Seminar Course Assessments

29.11.2024 (Friday) Last Teaching Day
Ig?:ezsgg:i‘;:;:eszgis) Ak 3 i | End—Semester Exammalmnsl: _ _ |

17.12.2024 (Tuesday) Submlss1on of Results by the Faculty

19.12.2024-21.12.2024 Review by Curriculum Development Committee

(Thursday-Saturday) (CDO)

23.12.2024 (Monday) Declaration of Results of End-Sem. Examinations

25.12.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday Christmas Day

26.01.2025 (Sunday) Republic Day

26 02 2025 (Wednesday) Holiday Maha Sh1varatr1 (RH)

S




31.03.2025 (Monday) Holiday | Idu’l Fitr
08.04.2024 (Tuesday) Submission of Mid-Sem. Results by Faculty
10.04.2025 (Thursday) Holiday | Mahavir Jayanti
15.04.2025 (Tuesday) Declaration of Results of Mid-Sem. Examinations
18.04.2025 (Friday) Holiday | Good Friday
21.04.2025 (Monday) Project Submission Deadline for Students
12.05.2025 (Monday) Holiday | Buddha Purnima
13.05.2025 (Tuesday) Subﬁission of Project and Viva Marks by Faculty
30.05.2025 (Friday) Deadline for Seminar Course Assessment
30.05.2025 (Friday) asiflcachne gy

Holiday

| Bakrid/Fid Al Adha

Submission of End Sem. Results by Faculty

16.06.2025 (Monday) (L.IV Year)
18.06.2025-20.06.2025 Review by Curriculum Development Committee
(Wednesday to Friday) (CDC)

23.06.2025 (Monday)

Declaration of End Sem. Results (I to IV Year)

06.07.2025 (Sunday)

Muharram

Odd Semester (August-June, 2025)

21.07.2025 (Monday)

Commencement of Classes of I Year

21.07.2025-01.08.2025
(Monday-Friday)

Repeat Examinations

28.07.2025 (Monday)

Commencement of Classes (II, III, IV & V Year)

Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University. In case the University declares any
holiday apart from the above, the University may schedule classes in lieu of the same.
Certain Festival Dates may vary.

The University reserves the right to revise the Academic Calendar from time to time.




